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Raised access flooring:

Raised access floors with

HPL finish.

A4 2010 1.2mm Antistatic

HPL

Bottom photo

Raised access flooring:

Raised access floor panels.

A4 2010 1.2mm Antistatic

HPL

Order information:

Order format example: Jindao® HPL A4, 2010, 1.2mm, Antistatic.

HPL dimension: 610 x 610 mm.

Order quantity: with a mininum quantity order requirement.

JINDAO FLOORS, INC.

ADDRESS: Xiyou Town Government, Laizhou City, Shandong

Province, China 261418

TEL: +86-535-274-3446

FAX: +86-535-274-3449

E-mail: info@jindaofloors.com

URL: http://www.jindaofloors.com/

Dry heat resistance

EN438/2.8

Impact resistance - small diameter sphere

EN438/2.11

Stain resistance

EN438/2.15

Resistance to cigarettes

EN438/2.18

Electrical resistance

NFPA 99

Resistance to immersion in hot water

EN438/2.7

Dimensional stability at high temperatures

EN438/2.9

Scratch resistance

EN438/2.14

Colour fastness under light

EN438/2.16

Resistance to steam

EN438/2.24

Density

DIN 53 479

High Pressure Laminate with a very tough surface, particularly suitable for raised
access flooring systems.

Product grades

A4
+ 400 revs

A10
+ 1000 revs

A30
+ 3000 revs

Color pattern
2010

2010-6

2103

2158

2069

2208

Thickness available
1.0 mm

1.2 mm

1.5 mm

Electrical resistance
Antistatic: 1x108~1x1011

Dissipating: 1x106~1x107

Jindao ®

Antistatic HPL

Abrasion resistance

EN438/2.6

Jindao® Antistatic HPL Technical Information

400 revs.

1000 revs.

3000 revs.

OK

20 N

OK degree

no important alteration

OK

no important alteration

antistatic 1x108~1x1011 Ohms

dissipating 1x106~1x107 Ohms

6 %

0.5 L 1.0 T %

2.5 N

6 degree

OK

no important alteration

1400 Kg/m3
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